MEAL SERVICE FOR COVID CLOSURE

Children must be present to receive a meal

e Times are approximate and may change as
needs change
e Return here for updates

e Routes may be different than the regular bus
routes
e Be at your bus stop 5 min early

ROUTE 60 RICHMOND, HWY 395 SOUTH, ROUTE 58 | JOHNSTONVILLE, LEAVITT LAKE, HWY 395
SUNNYSIDE AND JANESVILLE AREAS NORTH AND A-3 AREAS
11:00 Leave LHS 11:00 Leave LHS
11:08 Richmond School 11:10 Johnstonville School at Bangham Lane
11:18 Richmond Rd at Diamond Crest 11:23 Leavitt Lake- Stop Sign @ Tamarack & Alder
11:23 Hwy 395 at Diane Dr 11:30 Cottonwood at the mail boxes
11:30 Sunnyside Rd at Sunnyview Ln 11:45 395 @ Johnson Rd
11:32 Sunnyside Rd at Lindblom Ln 11:46 395 N across from Tri-County Pump
11:34 Sunnyside Rd at Norvell Ln 11:48 Chappius Ln at HWY 395
11:36 Sunnyside Rd at Byers Pass Rd 11:50 Lake Leavitt Rd @ Chappius Ln (mailboxes)
11:38 Sears Rd at Thompson View Dr 11:52 Lake Leavitt Rd @ Pit Road
11:40 Sears Rd at Joy Ln 11:54 Lake Leavitt Rd @ House Past Eternal
Springs
11:42 Sears Rd at Gypsy Ln 11:56 395 @ FIVE DOT (HAY FOR SALE)
11:47 Hwy 395 at Saddleback Ln 11:58 395 across from REECES’ STORAGE
11:48 Janesville Main St at Wingfield Rd. 11:59 STANDISH POST OFFICE
11:51 Janesville School by the Gym 12:00 WAYSIDE @ PLUMAS ST & A-3
11:58 Janesville Main St at Church St 12:04 A-3 @ ALEXANDER
12:02 Janesville Grade at Chevron 12:07 ALEXANDER @ LAMBERT
12:08 Lakecrest at Blickenstaff 12:11 LAMBERT @ CAPEZOLLI
12:10 Hwy 395 at Hicks Rd 12:15 A-3 @ THOUGHBREED RANCH
12:20 Hwy 395 at Honeylake Campground 12:17 A-3 @ MAPES
12:27 Milford Post Office 12:18 A-3 @ Regina (dirt road on sweeping corner)
12:21 A-3 @ MOORE LANE
12:23 A-3 across from CUMMINGS RD. — West
12:24 A-3 @ LAZY J LANE
12:25 25 A-3 @ COOKS RD.
12:27 A-3 @ CAROLYNE WAY
12:29 A-3 @ SEARS RD.
12:31 A-3 @ HONEY GIRL LANE
ROUTE 61 CENTER RD, SHAFFER AND WENDEL
AREAS
11:00 Leave LHS
11:10 Susanville Mobile Home Park
11:15 Center Rd at Cramer Ranch Rd.
11:20 Rice Canyon Rd at the Sub Station
11:29 Center Rd at Juniper Ridge Rd
11:32 Center Rd at Belfast Rd
11:35 Center Rd at Ward Lake Rd
11:39 Shaffer School
11:47 Hwy 395 at Tumbleweed Way
11:49 Hwy 395 at Mapes Rd
11:59 Wendel Rd at Amedee Rd {mail boxes)




